PETZAKAZX TRAIL RUN 2026 Challenge 24700m

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Semi 24.7km Finish 24.7km
1 1 1 EQX 39 ETON Male 345 GR ANAPTYPOZ POYZX0X >ANTOPINH 1:06:01.310 2:15:23.134
2 2 2 EQ> 39 ETON Male 228 GR CHARALAMPOS KASTRANTAS N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ Ar'1OY NIKOAAQY 1:07:24.784 2:30:45.684
3 3 1 40-49 ETON  Male 252 GR IOANNIS OIKONOMAKIS TRAILGOATS -RETHYMNO 1:13:28.240 2:30:57.877
4 4 3 EQ> 39 ETON Male 289 GR GEORGIOS VRAMPAS >YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX MEIPAIA 1:14:10.980 2:35:35.557
5 5 4 EQX 39 ETON Male 360 GR IQ>H® XAPKIOAAKHX CORPUS RUNNING TEAM 1:15:12.484 2:36:58.437
6 6 2 40-49 ETON  Male 297 GR IQANNHX ANAPEOY 1:16:20.217 2:37:24.880
7 7 5 EQX 39 ETON Male 287 GR EVANGELOS VOULGARAKIS 1:20:19.424 2:37:31.520
8 8 6 EQ> 39 ETON Male 341 GR FEQPT10% NYTIKAKHX >MK IKAPOX 1:22:30.900 2:39:06.924
9 9 1 50+ ETQN Male 225 GR DIMITRIOS KARAMPINAS TRAILGOATS RETHYMNO/RUN BEYOND YOU 1:20:31.680 2:39:22.840
10 10 7 EQ> 39 ETON Male 323 GR ANTPEAYZ MAYXTOPAKHZ >AYP 1:17:32.954 2:41:48.684
11 11 8 EQX 39 ETON Male 217 GR STAMATIS GAVALAS 1:19:25.434 2:43:14.374
12 12 9 EQ> 39 ETON Male 285 GR PETROS VAXEVANAKIS ARKALOS / MELO RUN 1:20:06.690 2:45:44.944
13 13 2 50+ ETQN Male 245 GR PETER MAYRINGER CRETAN WILD 1:18:17.954 2:48:23.227
14 14 3 50+ ETQN Male 253 GR GRZEGORZ OLESIAK ARKALOS 1:27:44.604 2:52:09.347
15 15 10 EQX 39 ETON Male 330 GR ATTEAOXZ OYXTAMANQAAKHX 1:29:14.097 2:52:28.984
16 16 4 50+ ETQN Male 256 GR IOANNIS PANAGIOTAKIS OYK / XOXLIOS TEAM 1:24:34.884 2:53:57.177
17 17 5 50+ ETQN Male 315 GR XPHZTOX KOKKINAKHX >AYP / RUNBEYONDU 1:23:17.654 2:54:23.644
18 18 6 50+ ETQN Male 278 GR GIANNIS THANASIOS DRC - TAMEINOI AAIKOI APOMEIX 1:29:11.717 2:54:28.447
19 19 11 EQ> 39 ETON Male 356 GR FMANNHZ ©®PATKIOYAAKHX 1:26:36.374 2:54:38.787
20 20 3 40-49 ETON  Male 349 GR XPHETOX TAAAALZ 1:20:14.674 2:54:56.177
21 21 4 40-49 ETON  Male 240 GR MICHALIS LIGOPSICHAKIS OMAAA APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIXZXAMOY 1:26:02.367 2:55:59.547
22 22 5 40-49 ETON  Male 276 GR EMMANOUIL SPYRIDAKIS ARKALOS 1:28:48.854 2:56:04.004
23 1 12 EQ> 39 ETON Female 238 GR ALINA KRYVOSHEYEVA RUN BEYOND YOU 1:26:47.607 2:56:06.570
24 23 6 40-49 ETON  Male 258 GR THEODOROS PAPASIFAKIS APKAAOZ 1:26:43.114 3:00:38.174
25 24 13 EQX 39 ETON Male 291 GR GEORGIOS ZIAGKALOS 1:29:06.334 3:00:49.430
26 25 7 50+ ETQN Male 218 GR EMMANOUIL GIAKOUMAKIS 1:26:46.864 3:02:05.080
27 26 8 50+ ETQN Male 269 GR IOANNHS PSARIANOS >.AY EAEYZINAZ 1:27:14.364 3:03:31.030
28 2 14 EQ> 39 ETON Female 270 GR AIKATERINI PANAGIOTA RADI AIAY KIAKIZ 1:30:43.334 3:04:30.187
29 27 7 40-49 ETON  Male 288 GR MICHAIL VOURAKIS ARKALOS 1:29:05.590 3:05:31.114
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Cat.
40-49 ETQN
EQX 39 ETQON
50+ ETQON
EQX 39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50+ ETQON
EQX 39 ETQON
EQ> 39 ETQN
EQX 39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
EQX 39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50+ ETQON
EQ> 39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
EQ> 39 ETQN
EQ> 39 ETQN
50+ ETQON
40-49 ETQN
50+ ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50+ ETQON
EQ> 39 ETQN
EQ> 39 ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 333
Male 266
Male 264
Male 299
Male 302
Female 254
Male 273
Male 335
Female 212
Male 259
Male 294
Male 327
Male 257
Female 262
Female 277
Female 203
Male 340
Male 316
Male 268
Male 326
Male 280
Male 227
Male 235
Male 298
Female 221
Male 223
Male 319
Male 214
Female 328
Male 354
Male 275
Female 201

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
Fl
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

EYAITEAOZX MNEPAIKAX
THOMAS PLATONIS
THIODOR PISSAS
MANNHZ TEPANIQTAKHX

ANTQONHX TPHTOPOMIXEAAKHE

ELENI ORFANOUDAKI
IOANNIS SGOUROS
MANNHX METPAKHX
ARGYRO DOKIMAKI
MICHALIS PATERAKIS
IQANNHX AAEYPAKHX
ATMNOXTOAOX MQPAITHZ

STEPHANOS PANAGIOTAROPOULOS

NETTA PELTOLA

ELENI STAGAKI

MANON BARRE TZORTZAKI
ANTQNHZ NMYGAPOYAHX

AHMHTPHZ IQANNHZ KOKOI'TANNKHX

EFTYCHIOS PSARAKIS

MIATIAAHE MIMTOYPAANTQNAKHX

GIORGOS TSAKIRIS

IOSIF KASSEM

IOANNIS KOUTALONIS
ANAZTAXI0X BOYAKAKHX
TRACY HARRINGTON
IOANNIS KALLINIKOS
AHMHTPHZ AAXNIAAKH
NIKOLAOS VOIKOGLOU

F'EQPI'1IA OIKONOMOIIOYAQY

EYAITEAOX NMETPAKAKHZ
PANAGIOTIS SPILIOTIS
PARASKEVI ADAM

RETHYMNO TRAIL GOATS

TRAILGOATS

2AYP

APYX KANTANOX
ARKALOS , OPIZONTAX

MAAAIOXQPA TRT
RUN BEYOND U
AMONAXOS MOY
ACS/ZAYX/LUNA

ARKALOS / MELO RUN
ANEMIA XANIA

Cre-Kri-Tri Runners
SDYIERAPETRAS

AAIKOI TAMEINOI APOMEIE

REDLINE
ARKALOS

ZAYP

1:34:28.290
1:29:34.574
1:35:12.277
1:33:02.057
1:29:23.584
1:31:05.317
1:33:12.557
1:32:22.314
1:34:54.784
1:36:23.517
1:33:33.804
1:34:18.290
1:35:04.044
1:37:40.264
1:35:41.037
1:28:51.847
1:35:11.564
1:33:45.054
1:39:08.500
1:34:29.780
1:34:34.800
1:36:18.027
1:34:26.290
1:36:14.267
1:41:23.474
1:40:57.734
1:44:46.187
1:42:42.970
1:47:24.920
1:44:51.444
1:43:57.707
1:40:57.984

Semi 24.7km Finish 24.7km

3:06:14.294
3:06:31.834
3:08:02.380
3:08:08.734
3:08:48.040
3:09:26.354
3:09:37.287
3:09:45.620
3:10:03.367
3:11:13.700
3:11:34.484
3:13:02.124
3:13:31.737
3:13:38.837
3:13:41.600
3:13:42.267
3:13:44.517
3:14:32.264
3:15:02.097
3:18:15.427
3:18:19.054
3:20:07.250
3:20:12.957
3:23:20.550
3:24:04.720
3:24:05.834
3:25:43.734
3:26:09.784
3:26:10.007
3:26:10.007
3:26:28.637
3:28:07.347
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Cat.

50+ ETQON
40-49 ETQN
EQX 39 ETQN
EQX 39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50+ ETQON
40-49 ETQN
EQX 39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50+ ETQON
50+ ETQN
50+ ETQON
40-49 ETQN
50+ ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
EQX 39 ETQON
50+ ETQON
EQ> 39 ETQN
EQ> 39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
EQ> 39 ETQN
EQ> 39 ETQN
50+ ETQON
EQ> 39 ETQN
50+ ETQON
EQ> 39 ETQN
EQ> 39 ETQN
EQ> 39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN

Gender BIB
Male 361
Female 350
Male 222
Male 229
Male 243
Male 202
Male 263
Male 314
Male 255
Female 324
Male 206
Male 271
Male 305
Male 249
Male 247
Male 292
Male 339
Male 284
Female 205
Female 290
Male 342
Male 224
Male 296
Male 331
Male 357
Male 304
Male 346
Male 272
Male 353
Male 215
Male 251
Male 230

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
EE
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GB
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

MIXAAHY XOYAAKHX
XPYZA THNIAKOY
VAIOS KAKARAS

KONSTANTINOS KERANTZOPOULOS

GEORGE MARINAKIS
DANIELE AIROLDI

NIKOS PENTARAKIS
MANATIQTHZ KAPBOYNHX
KRISTJAN ORO

PITA MOYNTAKH

HOWARD CHAMBERS
HORST SCHMITZ

ANAPEAY EMNITPOMAKHX
VASILEIOS MOURTZANOS
DAVE MILLER

KQXTAX AAAMOIIOYAOZ
HAIAX MPOBATIAHX
ANTAIOS VASILEIADIS
MARGARET BRADY

NIKH NMANAMAPKAKH
BAXIAHY PAMTHX

VLASIOS KARAKOLIOS
AIONYZIOX ANAXTAXOIMOYAOX
ZENO®QON MAAIOYPAX
ANTQONHZ XAAIBEAAKHZ
NIKOAAOX APOYMIMAKHX
OPAIKIXKOX ZAPTZETAKHZ
DIMITRIOS SCHOINOPLOKAKIS
MIXAAHY ®OEPTAAIQTHX
PETROS FERGADIOTIS
ELEFTHERIOS NTANTIDAKIS
ODYSSEAS KOLONAS

OPIZONTAX
2AYX
ULTRA EFFORT COACHING

APKAAOZ - CRETAN WILD

TAMEINOI AAIKOI APOMEIZ

CRETAN WILD

2.A.Y.X-CRE-KRI-OMAAA APOMEQN KIZAMOY
P.C.R.

CRETAN WILD

2. M.KPHTHZ - IKAPOX

ARKALOS

APKAAOX

RED LINE FITNESS BOX
TRT PALEOCHORA

AENAOS ARKALOS

ARKALOS

ARKALOS

2AYX
ZERNIGHTMARE

2. AY.KIZXAMOY

BEE TWINS

BEE TWINS

TEMU RUNNING TEAM

1:41:34.454
1:43:50.444
1:42:42.717
1:35:28.537
1:44:58.684
1:35:40.044
1:43:53.697
1:44:30.687
1:40:46.974
1:49:12.390
1:43:20.204
1:46:53.170
1:44.07.444
1:41:11.230
1:51:20.620
1:52:28.374
1:46:28.174
1:45:15.444
1:52:29.614
1:49:00.404
1:48:25.647
1:47:12.160
1:49:43.147
1:58:23.810
1:58:29.304
1:49:17.390
1:42:38.960
1:48:35.400
1:58:01.310
1:58:06.674
1:55:12.087
1:50:38.644

Semi 24.7km Finish 24.7km

3:28:11.064
3:28:45.277
3:29:02.134
3:29:19.697
3:29:36.984
3:30:06.917
3:33:39.297
3:33:43.927
3:35:07.554
3:35:35.287
3:35:56.297
3:36:59.000
3:37:26.237
3:37:46.544
3:39:02.660
3:39:24.217
3:40:10.014
3:42:11.414
3:44:40.667
3:44:46.337
3:44:47.547
3:46:15.290
3:46:56.710
3:49:51.937
3:49:53.050
3:50:52.110
3:51:38.674
3:53:05.290
3:53:15.697
3:53:23.034
3:59:30.737
3:59:46.004
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43
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38
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46
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28

Cat.
40-49 ETQN
EQX 39 ETQON
EQX 39 ETQN
EQX 39 ETQON
50+ ETQON
EQX 39 ETQON
50+ ETQON
EQX 39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
50+ ETQN
EQ> 39 ETQN
40-49 ETQON
EQ> 39 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50+ ETQN
EQ> 39 ETQN
EQX 39 ETQON
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
40-49 ETQN
50+ ETQON

Gender BIB
Male 321
Female 286
Male 236
Female 301
Male 207
Female 310
Male 343
Male 359
Male 307
Male 232
Male 233
Female 234
Male 219
Female 250
Male 309
Male 311
Male 300
Male 317
Male 358
Male 274
Male 351
Male 352
Male 210

Country
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

TAX0%X MANTZOYKIAHXE
AIKATERINI VLACHOU
IOANNIS KOUTSOPERAKIS
KQNXTANTINA T'KAZOY
MANOLIS CHATZAKIS
OEOAOTA KAAAINIKOY
XPHXTOZ PONTHPHX
OEOAQPOZ XAPITAKHX
MEQPT10% IEPONIMAKHE
ANDREAS KOSTAKIS

KONSTANTINOS KOUNTOURAKIS

KONSTANTINA KOUROUSI
STYLIANOS GIANNAKAKIS
ANNA MPATZELI
AAE=ZANAPOZ KAAAHZ
ANTQNHZ KAAOYPHX
NIKOZ NANNAKOITOYAOX
APIZTEIAHZ KOYPIAAKHX
MANQAHY XAPAAAMIMAKHZ
APOSTOLOS SOULOS
AHMHTPIOX TXAPOYXAX
KONZTANTINOX TEAPOYXAX
NIKOLAOS DALAMVELAS

NMAMMHAIAKOZ A .2

DINOSAURS TEAM - TOROSIAN COACHING TEAM

NAO X0YAAX

MAAAIOXQPA TRT

ARKALOS

OPIZONTAZ -Z.AY.X

DRC_ATHENS

Semi 24.7km Finish 24.7km

1:44:15.200
1:56:17.584
1:56:05.574
1:56:21.580
1:57:26.824
2:03:08.520
1:58:27.320
1:58:30.594
1:42:25.204
1:58:09.564
2:04:41.994
2:04:42.504
1:58:34.917
2:00:55.777
2:08:26.954
2:06:38.480
2:08:29.960
2:12:36.927
2:12:34.954
2:09:53.700
2:11:42.690
2:11:46.994
2:13:28.910

4:00:53.444
4:00:55.744
4:00:58.177
4:01:38.120
4:04:54.127
4:05:20.604
4:07:53.454
4:08:54.117
4:13:59.987
4:15:26.764
4:15:44.307
4:15:44.864
4:16:42.824
4:19:23.904
4:21:58.647
4:25:56.444
4:25:57.564
4:42:02.937
4:43:49.330
4:45:53.474
4:50:59.514
4:51:40.570
5:14.08.870



